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Platz. Start # Name Bike Beste Runde Differenz
1 888 Telmo Pontes HONDA      CBR 1000 0:01:08.261 (14:58:59) 0:00:00.000

2 97 Roger Frei YAMAHA     R1 0:01:17.712 (15:46:24) 0:00:09.451

3 270 Jean Marie Stocker BMW        HP4 0:01:18.461 (15:45:03) 0:00:10.200

4 33 Mario Frank DUCATI     Pani 0:01:18.497 (14:39:44) 0:00:10.236

5 057 Frank Schmelzle BMW S1000RR 0:01:18.592 (13:20:38) 0:00:10.331

6 029 Micael Alves Teixeira Yam R1 0:01:18.667 (15:47:29) 0:00:10.406

7 77 Samuel Iten KTM        RC8C 0:01:19.202 (14:46:47) 0:00:10.941

8 44 Toni Witsch APRILIA    RSV4 0:01:19.360 (13:17:38) 0:00:11.099

9 70 Flavio Scarabello SUZUKI     GSXR 750 0:01:19.362 (15:47:31) 0:00:11.101

10 3 Thomas, Edi Geiger SUZUKI     GSXR 750 0:01:19.905 (13:30:24) 0:00:11.644

11 144 Lutz Abram YAMAHA     R1 0:01:19.915 (15:46:59) 0:00:11.654

12 94 Yannik Neuenschwander KAWASAKI   ZX6R 0:01:19.974 (13:21:42) 0:00:11.713

13 99 Carlos Pinto YAMAHA     R1 0:01:20.322 (11:25:27) 0:00:12.061

14 87 Mike Ryter HONDA      CBR 1000 0:01:20.488 (13:20:54) 0:00:12.227

15 32 Alessandro Marrone SUZUKI     GSXR 600 0:01:20.584 (15:01:17) 0:00:12.323

16 172 Dirk Fischer DUCATI     V4S 0:01:20.928 (14:42:37) 0:00:12.667

17 4 Hubert Hamburger BMW        S1000RR 0:01:21.265 (15:46:49) 0:00:13.004

18 201 Manuel Arnold HONDA      CBR954RR 0:01:21.938 (15:47:21) 0:00:13.677

19 26 Paul Schad YAMAHA     R1 0:01:22.606 (14:42:30) 0:00:14.345

20 5 Holger Niederberger SUZUKI     GSXR 750 0:01:22.625 (14:45:31) 0:00:14.364

21 35 Jörg Steil YAMAHA     R1 0:01:22.667 (15:46:40) 0:00:14.406

22 199 Manuel Offermann YAMAHA     R6 0:01:22.833 (14:42:01) 0:00:14.572

23 86 Olaf Dillbahner KTM        RC8C 0:01:23.142 (14:46:29) 0:00:14.881

24 627 Mike Keller TRIUMPH    Dayt 675 0:01:23.395 (14:47:06) 0:00:15.134

25 78 Dirk Ingo Rohde YAMAHA     R1 0:01:23.686 (15:07:25) 0:00:15.425

26 9 Marc Hebeisen YAMAHA     R1 0:01:23.879 (14:44:42) 0:00:15.618

27 72 Jan Kurmann HONDA      CBR 1000 0:01:23.968 (15:11:52) 0:00:15.707

28 107 Michael Auras APRILIA    RSV4 0:01:24.260 (15:47:20) 0:00:15.999

29 39 Bennet Plath YAMAHA     R6 0:01:24.267 (15:12:04) 0:00:16.006

30 41 Rolf Baur DUCATI     Pani V4s 0:01:24.860 (15:01:12) 0:00:16.599

31 142 Timo Karnitschnig DUCATI     Pani V2 0:01:24.901 (15:09:58) 0:00:16.640

32 174 Markus Wittwer APRILIA    RSV4 0:01:25.013 (09:59:31) 0:00:16.752

33 10 Louis Wolff KTM        RC4R 0:01:25.288 (15:46:58) 0:00:17.027

34 96 Mario Betschert KAWASAKI   ZX6R 0:01:25.708 (14:57:46) 0:00:17.447

35 13 Michael Donat BMW        S1000RR 0:01:25.734 (15:09:38) 0:00:17.473

36 268 Mark Trautner SUZUKI     GSXR 600 0:01:26.022 (11:39:56) 0:00:17.761

37 8 Klaus-Peter Kretschmer BMW        S1000R 0:01:26.086 (15:11:24) 0:00:17.825

38 67 Ricardo Gil Dos Santos Pov. KAWASAKI   ZX10R 0:01:26.090 (15:08:58) 0:00:17.829

39 23 Roman Riga BMW        S1000RR 0:01:26.114 (15:03:55) 0:00:17.853

40 76 Adrian Lachetta SUZUKI     GSXR 600 0:01:26.218 (15:06:47) 0:00:17.957

41 17 Katharina Donat HONDA      CBR 600 0:01:26.344 (15:06:52) 0:00:18.083

42 955 Christian Heller TRIUMPH    955i 0:01:26.561 (15:05:25) 0:00:18.300

43 127 Yuthishtan Rasaiah KAWASAKI   ZX6R 0:01:26.977 (15:03:01) 0:00:18.716

44 306 Patrick Meihofer HONDA      CBR 1000 0:01:27.031 (15:06:46) 0:00:18.770

45 74 Jonas Oehmig BMW        S1000RR 0:01:27.093 (15:02:02) 0:00:18.832

46 43 Christian Meusinger DUCATI     959 0:01:27.219 (15:03:53) 0:00:18.958

47 53 Helmut Stammel DUCATI     1198 0:01:27.564 (15:09:10) 0:00:19.303

48 90 Joao Ferreira SUZUKI     GSXR 1000 0:01:28.260 (14:58:23) 0:00:19.999
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49 31 Matthias Schmidt KTM        Duke 790 0:01:28.650 (15:37:15) 0:00:20.389

50 915 Tristan Stöckli YAMAHA     R1 0:01:28.964 (11:41:42) 0:00:20.703

51 56 Ruedi Ryter HONDA      CBR 900 0:01:29.226 (14:15:28) 0:00:20.965

52 851 Luca Giorganni KAWASAKI   ZX10R 0:01:29.234 (13:44:35) 0:00:20.973

53 95 Mario Hofmann YAMAHA     R6 0:01:29.509 (15:11:42) 0:00:21.248

54 30 Andreas Müller HONDA      CBR 600 0:01:30.468 (15:21:59) 0:00:22.207

55 62 Marcelo Almeida Marr. BMW        S1000RR 0:01:31.052 (14:15:28) 0:00:22.791

56 75 Vanessa Spießer YAMAHA     R1 0:01:31.343 (15:36:37) 0:00:23.082

57 64 Umberto Nerone DUCATI     Pani R 0:01:31.729 (11:47:29) 0:00:23.468

58 47 Nelson Saraiva YAMAHA     R1 0:01:33.157 (14:14:35) 0:00:24.896

59 42 Leoni Zimmermann KAWASAKI   ZX6R 0:01:33.367 (15:31:07) 0:00:25.106

60 25 Jonas Hamburger HONDA      CBR 600 0:01:33.411 (15:36:37) 0:00:25.150

61 16 Pascal Bachmann YAMAHA     R6 0:01:33.569 (13:59:41) 0:00:25.308

62 98 Adrian Dokoza SUZUKI     GSXR 1000 0:01:33.750 (15:32:55) 0:00:25.489

63 20 Nina Neuheuser HONDA      CB 500 0:01:34.062 (15:36:00) 0:00:25.801

64 135 Daniel Hamburger SUZUKI     GSXR 750 0:01:35.042 (15:28:26) 0:00:26.781

65 15 Karim Leinfelder BIMOTA     SB6 0:01:35.050 (15:34:37) 0:00:26.789

66 83 Bertram Schulz KTM        1290 0:01:35.768 (15:36:00) 0:00:27.507

67 161 Benjamin Bader BMW        S1000RR 0:01:36.124 (15:22:23) 0:00:27.863

68 206 Anna Vollmer YAMAHA     R6 0:01:36.889 (12:03:17) 0:00:28.628

69 113 Bernhard Neuheuser BMW        F 650 0:01:36.914 (15:32:29) 0:00:28.653

70 28 Joachim Schäufelin DUCATI     900 SS 0:01:36.932 (12:05:05) 0:00:28.671

71 117 Gianluca Meier YAMAHA     R1 0:01:37.077 (15:35:59) 0:00:28.816

72 93 Beatrice Leiser-Bigler TRIUMPH    Str Tri 0:01:37.267 (09:43:24) 0:00:29.006

73 81 Hubert Kaiser BMW        R1250RS 0:01:39.109 (15:36:01) 0:00:30.848
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